NEMA-4X
78 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

1Colors available AL-BK-WT
—
How to order
Housing color Series Face Legend Charger type Housing Options
BB= Black/black
BW= Black/white
BA= Black/aluminum
GB= Gray/black
GW= Gray/white
GA= Gray/aluminum
WB= White/black
WW= White/white
WA= White/aluminum
SVX= AC only
SVXN= Self-
powered Ni-Cd
1= Single
2= Double
R= Red
G= Green
Blank= AC only
-D= �Diagnostic
(Self-powered
only)
-NEX= �NEXUS®
wired
-NEXRF= �NEXUS®
wireless
-4X= �Wet/damp
locations1
Blank= No options
-2CKT= Dual circuit (AC only)2
-CW= Cold weather
(Self-powered -4°F to 104°F )4
-CM= Canopy pendant mount5
-DC= 6 to 24VDC3
-FA= Fire alarm activated flasher2
-FL= Flasher only2
-FZ= Flasher/buzzer (self-powered only)2
1NEMA 4X rated for wall or ceiling mount only
2Not available with Nexus® option
3Not available with self-power